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BSPF INTERMEDIATE HSS TAP BY BORDO
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About this product:

HSS BSPF Intermediate Hand and Machine Tap.

British Standard Pipe (G Series) is a pipe thread which is used
mainly for mechanical coupling.

The angle of thread is mainly 552 however for the US method
some threads have a 602 angle. It is specified according to JIS
and ISO R228.

Intermediate Taps have a lead of four threads and are used in
most general purpose applications to cut a thread true to a
pre-drilled pilot hole.

Manufactured from HSS this general purpose tap is designed
for use in medium tensile materials and is for hand or general

SKU

8709190
8709181
8709184
8709187
8709193
8709196
8712149

Model

Type
SKU

Part Number

Barcode
Brand

Opti
Size

Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:

on

11" x 11TPI
1/2" x 14TPI
1/4" x 19TPI
1/8" x 28TPI
3/4" x 14TPI
3/8" x 19TPI
5/8" x 14TPI

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #
3046-11
3046-1/2I
3046-1/41
3046-1/8I
3046-3/4l
3046-3/8I
3046-5/8I

Intermediate Tap
8709190

3046-11
9326518028437
Bordo

0.0 kg
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Price
$161.2
$86.3
$41.7
$29.6
$123.5
$48.9
$90.5
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machine use.
Options
3046-11
3046-1/41
3046-1/21
3046-1/8I
3046-3/41
3046-5/8I
3046-3/8I
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