

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## **BSPF INTERMEDIATE HSS TAP BY BORDO**





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8709190	Size: 1" x 11TPI	3046-11	\$161.2
8709181	Size: 1/2" x 14TPI	3046-1/21	\$86.3
8709184	Size: 1/4" x 19TPI	3046-1/41	\$41.7
8709187	Size: 1/8" x 28TPI	3046-1/81	\$29.6
8709193	Size: 3/4" x 14TPI	3046-3/41	\$123.5
8709196	Size: 3/8" x 19TPI	3046-3/81	\$48.9
8712149	Size: 5/8" x 14TPI	3046-5/81	\$90.5

Model		
Туре	Intermediate Tap	
SKU	8709190	
Part Number	3046-11	
Barcode	9326518028437	
Brand	Bordo	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.0 kg	

## About this product:

HSS BSPF Intermediate Hand and Machine Tap.

British Standard Pipe (G Series) is a pipe thread which is used mainly for mechanical coupling.

The angle of thread is mainly  $55^{\circ}$  however for the US method some threads have a  $60^{\circ}$  angle. It is specified according to JIS and ISO R228.

Intermediate Taps have a lead of four threads and are used in most general purpose applications to cut a thread true to a pre-drilled pilot hole.

Manufactured from HSS this general purpose tap is designed for use in medium tensile materials and is for hand or general



## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

**Sales Centre** for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

machine use.

**Options** 

3046-11

3046-1/41

3046-1/21

3046-1/81

3046-3/41

3046-5/81

3046-3/81